Docking Station, suitable for the SLIM Laptop 5 240 1, 200

LAPTOP I51OG or above, SSD256, 8GB, 1. 3"   4 770 3, 080

LAPTOP 17, 1OG or above, SSD512, 16GB, 15. 6"     10 900 9, 000

PC 17, 11G, SSD512, 16GB, LCD22 1.0 960 9, 600

Total ( USD)  31, 185

Thirty-One Thousand One Hundred Eighty- Five US Dollar)

a e t: Fresh USD or in Cash LBP at Market Rate on the date of payment

Reference: This PO refers to Framework Agreement dated 31 December 2017 and to MoT approval reference 2227/ 1/ 1\ 4

dated 24 October 2022

The attached general terms are considered its integral part of this purchase order number 13820